
Pos Atleta Bologna Tivoli Romano Bosisio Tolentino Mestre Roma Punti
1 Colombo Laura 18 25 25 25 15 25 133 SF50
2 Grufi Cristina 15 15 18 18 25 18 109 SF50
3 Vicenzi Paola 25 18 15 15 18 15 106 SF50
4 Bollini Gaia 10 12 10 6 4 12 54 SF45
5 Crosina Daniela 4 10 12 8 10 6 50 SF60
6 Frizziero Guendalina 12 8 6 0 2 10 38 SF45
7 Pietromarchi Flavia 8 6 2 10 8 0 34 SF55
7 Menga Mirella 1 1 8 12 12 0 34 SF50
9 Paolin Erica 1 4 4 2 1 4 16 SF45

10 Valeriani Federica 1 1 1 4 6 0 13 SF40
11 Dmytryshyn Nataliya 1 1 1 0 8 11 SF50
12 Arca Roberta 3 1 1 1 1 3 10 SF45
13 Longo Livia 2 3 0 1 0 2 8 SF50
14 Alberti Donatella 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 SF60
15 De Nardin Sara 1 1 1 3 0 6 SF35
15 Conte Maria Laura 1 3 1 0 1 6 SF50
15 Barucca Simonetta 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SF50
15 Ferronato Elena 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SF55
15 Silvestri Robertina 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SF55
15 Turturici Maria 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SF60
15 Zugno Emanuela 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SF35
22 Gramignan Cristina 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 SF55
22 Vittorini Patrizia 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 SF40
22 Martelli Morena 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 SF45
22 Borso Donatella 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 SF65
22 Tomasini Lorena 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 SF50
22 Abrianello Giancarla 1 1 1 1 1 5 SF40
22 Boscolo Antonietta 1 1 1 1 1 5 SF65
22 Chinellato Paola 1 1 1 1 1 5 SF50
22 Recluta Roberta 1 1 1 1 1 5 SF55
22 Scotton Marianna 1 1 1 1 1 5 SF50
32 Dalla Rizza Daniela 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 SF50
32 Avi Luisa 1 1 0 1 1 0 4 SF60
32 Elviri Paola 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 SF55
32 Bartolozzi Alice 1 1 1 0 1 4 SF35
32 De Santi Elena 1 1 1 0 1 4 SF45
32 Bontorin Angela 1 0 1 1 1 4 SF50



Pos Atleta Bologna Tivoli Romano Bosisio Tolentino Mestre Roma Punti categoria
SF35

1 Zugno Emanuela 12 25 25 15 18 25 120 SF35
2 De nardin Sara 18 18 18 25 0 79 SF35
3 Bartolozzi Alice 15 15 12 0 18 60 SF35

SF40
1 Valeriani Federica 25 25 25 25 25 0 125 SF40
2 Vittorini Patrizia 18 18 18 18 18 0 90 SF40
3 Abrianello Giancarla 15 15 12 15 25 82 SF40

SF45
1 Bollini Gaia 18 25 25 25 25 25 143 SF45
2 Frizziero Guendalina 25 18 18 0 18 18 97 SF45
3 Paolin Erica 12 15 15 18 15 15 90 SF45
4 Arca Roberta 15 12 12 15 12 12 78 SF45
5 Martelli Morena 8 10 8 12 0 10 48 SF45
6 De santi Elena 6 6 10 0 8 30 SF45

SF50
1 Colombo Laura 18 25 25 25 15 25 133 SF50
2 Grufi Cristina 15 15 18 18 25 18 109 SF50
3 Vicenzi Paola 25 18 15 15 18 15 106 SF50
4 Menga Mirella 1 10 12 12 12 0 47 SF50
5 Longo Livia 12 12 0 10 0 10 44 SF50
6 Conte Maria laura 10 10 6 0 8 34 SF50
7 Chinellato Paola 8 8 1 10 6 33 SF50
8 Dmytryshyn Nataliya 3 6 8 0 12 29 SF50
9 Barucca Simonetta 1 3 3 3 6 4 20 SF50

10 Tomasini Lorena 1 1 0 1 8 3 14 SF50
11 Silvestri Robertina 1 2 2 1 4 3 13 SF50
12 Dalla rizza Daniela 1 6 1 1 0 0 9 SF50
13 Scotton Marianna 1 1 1 3 2 8 SF50
14 Bontorin Angela 1 0 1 1 1 4 SF50

SF55
1 Pietromarchi Flavia 25 25 25 25 25 0 125 SF55
2 Recluta Roberta 4 18 18 18 25 83 SF55
3 Ferronato Elena 8 12 12 12 15 18 77 SF55
4 Gramignan Cristina 12 15 15 15 12 0 69 SF55
5 Elviri Paola 10 10 8 0 10 0 38 SF55

SF60
1 Crosina Daniela 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 SF60
2 Alberti Donatella 18 18 18 18 18 18 108 SF60
3 Turturici Maria 15 12 15 15 12 15 84 SF60
4 Avi Luisa 12 15 0 12 15 0 54 SF60

SF65
1 Borso Donatella 25 25 0 25 25 25 125 SF65
3 Boscolo Antonietta 18 25 15 18 18 94 SF65
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